
.., .. -- ~ < ....... ..
"

Nu u .uv. cts mu cut.ON /Jaya;aun of 5 ouch /Juo;>nno3..iC/.bO;4 OF CO:MACT l 1G,_tD. reqC a:G. ci Cni i-i. ioi
. AmtNDa7 TNT /mODIFICAfaOH NO. 2. Ef f tC11YI DATI 3 StOV fflON/,UtCHASE Blout5i NO. 4. PROJECl NO. II/ <//,lusala,

1 7/2/80
3 ,.sUiD ., coor . - stuiD . of.,4,,,, . , w ,, coot |

.

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

1. CONiasC10e t ODE | | 1 AcillTY COUE | S.

Nawt AND ADD 6tS5 AutNDMINT OF
0 50aC'' A' oN NO ,

I l
'" ~ " " "'" ''

n,.u,. u,,, The Franklin Institute
o'

gj?','fe!'fc",D . NO _MC-05-29-253'"yy,j.''"- 20th and Benjamin Frarklin Parkway c
ca<> . Philadelphia, PA 19103

L _J 7/23/79- --<s~ u.a ",D A <D

9. THl5 BLOCK A, rut $ ONLV TO AutNDutNTS Of 50LeCITATIONS

n. 5 -i..a i. .aa .. m.v.a n. rs. .a 4.. -.ra .-. . Ca... O i. ....aa. + -' ' d d -

-

0 8. ..,. .a. ia.. ....;,. ... 4... ,, 6. , e o... . ir.4 i. i ..# . ., .-. o.a. 6, . . *. .rt e. .+.a. ,

a 3 e . . .a . . -., .,......a .me,.a .ies,..,m.. .,......a.. .-6..,,.........6 ...a. c.33,.. ...i... .,......-
r

.h..h i.cf.de. . .ef e..... e. she ..f gie.b.. .ae .ee .dm..t -Lee., F AltUtf OP YOUR ACENowitDGEMENT TO st attflVED AT THE ISSUING Of f 8C1 FaiOR TO IN! HOUR AND
D:n setCiritO MAv nsuo m nnCTiON O, v0U. O,na i,. 6, . .. .. .w.. . a ~ , <. ... . .. o,. y. . ... .i.. . , .a.-... .. . 6 .6.. ., 6. -. 4 6, N r . .. ..

u,3. ...es ..o ..i.... i.. .t.. ..... . .. . ,s. . .. ,.. . . a.. . .a .. . ... a . . . . ; ... .a s... .em .r a.

10. ACCOUNTING AND AFFkOFE.AT60N DATA (jf rag ,r.4)

31X0200.300 B&R'NO. 30-19-01-02 FIN f40. B1212 $135,000.00

1,. INIS STOCK AtrutS ONLY 10 mODiFICA1 SONS OF CONTRACTS /Osota5

(:) Tb. Ch. g. Ord., .. i. d p . e e.

Yke Cha. . i.e e.,* bl.a 12 . de to th. .be.. -be .d ..,*.d / de,.

ri re. .t. -i..a .. ..~ e., i. a ra ..a -. a-i .. ..... o, . ( a .. o, ... .., . .'r... . .. . .e..... e .. . .i . e.,* i. 6'.a i s.

m g vu.s.,,i.~ iA.... i.....ai..,..... ... , , 41 U.S C._252_{c)110)
e, a.r..,s.. ..--6.,a. .~ ... 4.v.a n.

12. DESCa#ilON OF AMENDMINT/mODiflCATION

The following changes are made to the contract:

I. Article II - Task Order: Task Order Nos.1, 2 and 3, Paragraph No. 8 -
Cost Ceiling, is changed as follows:

Delete the amount "$90,000.00" and insert the
amount "$200,000.00."

II. Article X - Obligations, Subparagraph (a), is changed to read:

"The amount obligated hereunder, including this
flodification No.1, is $225,000.00."

III. The contract amount is hereby increased by $135,000.00 from $90,000.00
to $225,000.00 by reason of this modification.

. . .us . ..... ..a... .. .. . . ..- a i v.a .. .. s. . o.,a. . ,_,s . . ,i . .a .u.

13. }

h f0 5
' " "*

m f _COPit5 TO issuing O'..C2CONTitAC10a/Orfinoa t$ REOviatD to 5IGN THt5 DOCUMINI AND RETURN
5 ut I %

'

Id. NAMI OF CONTRAC10a/Oretton p .. t$ Or iCf } .

i

' U % |Q C_ cr. -
-

-
,,

(Svi.%,ee ., per 6e,ised se 6,.) (5.g .' f Co.. k.e Om. ) .

13. HAME AND 1.ftf OF SIGNie (Type or pris,) 1. CAf t $1GNED 18. NAME Of COWh CisNG OFFICla ( 7ype .r pr,=,) 19. CAff 1.GNED

O'

Kellogg 7. Morton ,

)

. . _ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . _ . . . _ - . _ . _

-

_-,o y, g, d1g ..
. - _ - - - -

.....,


